

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MEDIA CONTACT: Jeremiah Noneman Follow Milgard:

Brand Manager 253-922-2030

jeremiahnoneman@milgard.com

Facebook
Twitter
YouTube
LinkedIn
Google+

## Milgard Introduces Exterior Frame Accessories Exclusively for Essence™ Series Windows and Doors

**TACOMA, WA (September 12, 2013)** – Milgard introduces <u>Essence Series Frame Accessories</u> - frame trim kits specifically made for Essence Series wood windows and doors.

These beautiful and durable aluminum frames feature snap-in installation and require no painting. There are no visible fasteners or holes to putty, giving the windows a clean look. Because they are made from aluminum, they will not rot, split, crack or warp. Essence Frame Accessories provide a quick and easy solution to expensive and labor-intensive wood trim and are virtually maintenance free.

Essence Frame Accessories are all factory finished to color match with the window frame and are available in all Essence exterior colors. Colors can be matched to the window or door, or a coordinating color can be used as an accent. With all the <u>combinations available</u>, Essence Frame Accessories will complement virtually any style of home.

And just like the windows and doors, Essence Frame Accessories come with a Full Lifetime Warranty.

## **About Milgard Windows & Doors**

Milgard Windows & Doors, a Masco company based in Tacoma, Washington, offers a full line of vinyl, wood, fiberglass and aluminum windows and patio doors for builders, dealers and homeowners, all backed by a Full Lifetime Warranty, including parts and labor. The company has been recognized for manufacturing the nation's highest quality vinyl windows eight times in a yearly survey sponsored by Hanley-Wood Inc., publishers of BUILDER Magazine. Milgard has approximately 3,800 dealer locations nationwide. For more information, visit milgard.com or call 1.800.MILGARD.

## **About Masco Corporation**

Headquartered in Taylor, Michigan, Masco Corporation (NYSE: MAS) is one of the world's largest manufacturers of brand-name consumer products for the home and family. Masco is also a leading provider of services that include the installation of insulation and other building products. For more information, visit <a href="masco.com">masco.com</a> or call 313.274.7400.